WRRC Farmers Market 5K May 16, 2018

Bib No.
116
109
162
157
143
135
128
147
111
155
113
141
131
129
130
160
114
152
165
145
101
102
164
163
121
153
166
136
117
140
132
104
103
148
120
150
122
138
105
167
125
126
154
139
168
127

First Name Last Name

David
Brian
Jonathan
Garrett
Mike
Robert
Hacene
Abraham
Kenny
Doug
Brian
Brandon
Alan
Josh
Julie
Katya
Bill
Lisa
Ryan
Joe
David
Vernie
Brett
Oliver
Brian
Susan
Saurabh
Toi
Ben
Robert
Joe
Delaney
Ricc
Beth
Tim
Chris
Jonathan
Maximus
Ron
Somali
Renee
Nicole
Mark
Serona
Shayok
Pam

Czerwonky
Yaukauskas
Polk
Kolo
Taylor
Dill
Smaine
Cremeens
McCleary
Yatcilla
Beeler
Sturm
Bunning
Bowsher
Miko
Giannis
Bombassaro
Rhine
Spitler
Camp
Downey
Criswell
Giltmier
Wendt
Hall
Hunter
Bagchi
Pearson
Milanowski
Abrahamson
Ely
Barber
Barber
Frantz
Hahn
Mullen
Ying
Dill
Niccum
Chaterji
LaMarca
Hinton
Plybon
Pearson
Chaterji
Fisher

Overall
1
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Division
M1319
M3039
M3039
M4049
M3039
M3039
M5059
M3039
M5059
M5059
M4049
M4049
M5059
M3039
F2029

F3039
M60+
F5059
M2029
M60+
M3039
M60+
M4049
M4049
M3039
F3039
M4049
F<13
M3039
M5059
M60+
F2029
M5059
F3039
M3039
M4049
M5059
M<13
M4049
F3039
F4049
F2029
M4049
F<13
M<13
F4049

Division Place

1/1
1/12
2/12
1/11
3/12
4/12
1/10
5/12
2/10
3/10
2/11
3/11
4/10
6/12
1/4
1/7
1/5
1/3
1/3
2/5
7/12
3/5
4/11
5/11
8/12
2/7
6/11
1/3
9/12
5/10
4/5
2/4
6/10
3/7
10/12
7/11
7/10
1/2
8/11
4/7
1/5
3/4
9/11
2/3
2/2
2/5

Time
17:42
19:39
20:07
20:21
20:38
20:54
21:03
21:57
22:37
22:47
23:03
23:26
23:45
24:01
24:12
24:50
24:54
25:00
25:13
25:21
25:38
26:01
26:26
26:27
26:29
26:47
26:48
27:08
27:20
27:25
27:30
27:33
27:34
27:42
27:49
27:52
27:53
28:40
29:07
29:14
29:15
29:16
29:50
31:33
31:38
32:29

Pace
5:42
6:19
6:28
6:33
6:38
6:44
6:47
7:04
7:17
7:20
7:25
7:33
7:39
7:44
7:47
8:00
8:01
8:03
8:07
8:10
8:15
8:22
8:30
8:31
8:31
8:37
8:38
8:44
8:48
8:49
8:51
8:52
8:52
8:55
8:57
8:58
8:58
9:14
9:22
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:36
10:09
10:11
10:27



Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division  Division Place Time Pace
107 Claire Cahee 47 F<13 3/3 32:31 10:28
146 Joe Toning-Cartel 48 M3039 11/12 32:45 10:32
149 Greg Frantz 49 M3039 12/12 33:27 10:46
106 Nick Redden 50 M60+ 5/5 35:24 11:24
151 Keith Baker 51 M5059 8/10 35:32 11:26
156 Lisa Kolo 52 F4049 3/5 35:33 11:27
118 Drew Ayres 53 M2029 2/3 35:58 11:35
159 Rachel Kolo 54 F2029 4/4 36:01 11:36
158 Chad Gemmen 55 M2029 3/3 36:01 11:36
142 Michelle Chutka 56 F3039 5/7 36:14 11:40
144 Steve Edwards 57 M4049 10/11 39:05 12:35
115 Daniel Czerwonky 58 M5059 9/10 40:09 12:55
123 Elizabeth  Garcilazo 59 F3039 6/7 40:21 12:59
133 Laura East 60 F5059 2/3 40:25 13:01
110 Naia Ballinger 61 F4049 4/5 41:06 13:14
112 Chris Heylmann 62 M4049 11/11 41:07 13:14
119 Crystal Ayres 63 F5059 3/3 45:07 14:31
108 Greg Paton 64 M5059 10/10 52:54 17:02
134 Cynthia Greene 65 F4049 5/5 54:04 17:24
137 Ellissa Willis 66 F3039 7/7 55:06 17:44
Male Top Three
Bib No. First Name Last Name Place Division  Division Place Time Pace
116 David Czerwonky 1 M1319 1/1 17:42 5:42
109 Brian Yaukauskas 2 M3039 1/12 19:39 6:19
162 Jonathan Polk 3 M3039 2/12 20:07 6:28
Female Top Three
Bib No. First Name Last Name Place Division  Division Place Time Pace
130 Julie Miko 1 F2029 1/4 24:12 7:47
160 Katya Giannis 2 F3039 1/7 24:50 8:00
152 Lisa Rhine 3 F5059 1/3 25:00 8:03
Female <13
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division  Division Place Time Pace
136 Toi Pearson 28 F<13 1/3 27:08 8:44
139 Serona Pearson 45 F<13 2/3 31:33 10:09
107 Claire Cahee 47 F<13 3/3 32:31 10:28
Female 13-19
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division  Division Place Time Pace

No Finishers




Female 20-29

Bib No.  First Name
130 Julie
104 Delaney
126 Nicole
159 Rachel

Female 30-39

Bib No. First Name
160 Katya
153 Susan
148 Beth
167 Somali
142 Michelle
123 Elizabeth
137 Ellissa

Female 40-49

Bib No. First Name
125 Renee
127 Pam
156 Lisa
110 Naia
134 Cynthia

Female 50-59

Bib No. First Name
152 Lisa
133 Laura
119 Crystal

Male <13

Bib No.  First Name
138 Maximus
168 Shayok

Male 13-19
116 David
Male 20-29

Bib No. First Name
165 Ryan
118 Drew
158 Chad

Last Name
Miko
Barber
Hinton
Kolo

Last Name
Giannis
Hunter
Frantz
Chaterji
Chutka

Garcilazo
Willis

Last Name
LaMarca
Fisher
Kolo
Ballinger
Greene

Last Name
Rhine
East
Ayres

Last Name
Dill
Chaterji

Czerwonky

Last Name
Spitler
Ayres

Gemmen

Overall
15
32
42
54

Overall
16
26
34
40
56
59
66

Overall
41
46
52
61
65

Overall
18
60
63

Overall
38
44

Overall
19
53
55

Division
F2029
F2029
F2029
F2029

Division
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039

Division
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049

Division
F5059
F5059
F5059

Division
M<13
M<13

M1319

Division
M2029
M2029
M2029

Division Place
1/4
2/4
3/4
4/4

Division Place
1/7
2/7
3/7
4/7
5/7
6/7
7/7

Division Place
1/5
2/5
3/5
4/5
5/5

Division Place
1/3
2/3
3/3

Division Place
1/2
2/2

1/1

Division Place
1/3
2/3
3/3

Time
24:12
27:33
29:16
36:01

Time
24:50
26:47
27:42
29:14
36:14
40:21
55:06

Time
29:15
32:29
35:33
41:06
54:04

Time
25:00
40:25
45:07

Time
28:40
31:38

17:42

Time
25:13
35:58
36:01

Pace
7:47

8:52

9:25
11:36

Pace
8:00
8:37
8:55
9:25
11:40
12:59
17:44

Pace
9:25
10:27
11:27
13:14
17:24

Pace
8:03
13:01
14:31

Pace
9:14
10:11

5:42

Pace
8:07
11:35
11:36



Male 30-39
Bib No.
109
162
143
135
147
129
101
121
117
120
146
149

Male 40-49
Bib No.
157
113
141
164
163
166
150
105
154
144
112

Male 50-59
Bib No.
128
111
155
131
140
103
122
151
115
108

Male 60+
Bib No.
114
145
102
132
106

First Name
Brian
Jonathan
Mike
Robert
Abraham
Josh
David
Brian
Ben
Tim
Joe
Greg

First Name
Garrett
Brian
Brandon
Brett
Oliver
Saurabh
Chris
Ron
Mark
Steve
Chris

First Name
Hacene
Kenny
Doug
Alan
Robert

Ricc
Jonathan
Keith
Daniel
Greg

First Name
Bill
Joe
Vernie
Joe
Nick

Last Name
Yaukauskas
Polk
Taylor
Dill
Cremeens
Bowsher
Downey
Hall
Milanowski
Hahn
Toning-Cartel
Frantz

Last Name
Kolo
Beeler
Sturm
Giltmier
Wendt
Bagchi
Mullen
Niccum
Plybon
Edwards
Heylmann

Last Name
Smaine
McCleary
Yatcilla
Bunning
Abrahamson
Barber
Ying
Baker
Czerwonky
Paton

Last Name
Bombassaro
Camp
Criswell
Ely
Redden

Overall

Overall
4
11
12
23
24
27
36
39
43
57
62

Overall
7
9

10
13
30
33
37
51
58
64

Overall
17
20
22
31
50

Division
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039

Division
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049

Overall
M5059
M5059
M5059
M5059
M5059
M5059
M5059
M5059
M5059
M5059

Overall
M60+
M60+
M60+
M60+
M60+

Division Place
1/12
2/12
3/12
4/12
5/12
6/12
7/12
8/12
9/12
10/12
11/12
12/12

Division Place
1/11
2/11
3/11
4/11
5/11
6/11
7/11
8/11
9/11
10/11
11/11

Division
1/10
2/10
3/10
4/10
5/10
6/10
7/10
8/10
9/10

10/10

Division
1/5
2/5
3/5
4/5
5/5

Time
19:39
20:07
20:38
20:54
21:57
24:01
25:38
26:29
27:20
27:49
32:45
33:27

Time
20:21
23:03
23:26
26:26
26:27
26:48
27:52
29:07
29:50
39:05
41:07

Divison Place
21:03
22:37
22:47
23:45
27:25
27:34
27:53
35:32
40:09
52:54

Divison Place
24:54
25:21
26:01
27:30
35:24

Pace
6:19
6:28
6:38
6:44
7:04
7:44
8:15
8:31
8:48
8:57
10:32
10:46

Pace
6:33
7:25
7:33
8:30
8:31
8:38
8:58
9:22
9:36
12:35
13:14

Time
6:47
7:17
7:20
7:39
8:49
8:52
8:58

11:26

12:55

17:02

Time
8:01
8:10
8:22
8:51

11:24



